Regd. No. : 4632/069/070 PAN : 6 0 1 0 0 8 9 0 2 ISO 9001: 2015 AFFILIATED NO. : QMS/092020/1408
SL.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FORM NO. SYMBOL NO. FULL MARKS PASS MARKS OBJECTIVE PRACTICAL TOTAL GRADE REMARK
1 Saroj Kumar Ray 9255 KCI9255 100 50 41 35 76 A PASS
2 Sugandha Kumari Sah 9206 KCI9206 100 50 28 43 71 A PASS
3 Sabiha Khatun 9256 KCI9256 100 50 31 45 76 A PASS
4 Nitesh Kumar Sah 9262 KCI9262 100 50 33 45 78 A PASS
5 Sundar Kumari Thakur 9251 KCI9251 100 50 34 40 74 A PASS
6 Aditya Kumar 9258 KCI9258 100 50 33 45 78 A PASS
7 Rabiraushan Pandit 9261 KCI9261 100 50 39 35 74 A PASS
8 Rustam Kumar Singh 9252 KCI9252 100 50 46 35 81 A+ PASS
9 Gudi Kumari Yadav 9250 KCI9250 100 50 27 45 72 A PASS
10 Puja Kumari Thakur 9259 KCI9259 100 50 34 45 79 A PASS
11 Stuti Thakur 9253 KCI9253 100 50 34 41 75 A PASS
12 Umar  Navin Kumar Ray 9254 KCI9254 100 50 32 38 70 A PASS
NOTE: kf; ePsf] laBfyL{x? n] Certificate Charge ? !))) - Ps xhf/ dfq _ ldlt @)*!.!!.)! b]lv @)*!.!!.)^ ut] ;Dd a'emfO /l;b lng' xf]nf .
NOTE: QR SCAN ul/ PAYMENT ubf{ Remarks df clgjfo{ ljBfyL{sf]  Name / Form No. Type ug'{xf]nf .
SHRESTHA COMPUTER INSTITUTE
HEAD OFFICE: Lalbandi-1, Nawalpur , Sarlahi ( NEPAL )
BRANCH OFFICE: Haripur-2, Pasupatinagar, Sarlahi ( NEPAL )
FINAL RESULT SHEET OF CO ON 2025-02-01
STUDY CENTER: MALANGAWA-8, SARLAHI (KCI 2023)